
Past�

Sweet Treats

BurgersThe

Seafood
CLASSIC FISH AND CHIPS     15
battered premium pacific dory served 
with crispy golden fries and tartar sauce

MOULES FRITES      20
mussels sautéed in beer and garlic sauce, 
served with crispy golden fries

CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE      9
served with limoncello

BROWNIE     9
served with vanilla ice cream

BELGIUM WAFFLE WITH ICE CREAM     12
served with vanilla ice cream

Bites

WEROC  Wings

chef’s recommendation spicy contains pork
facebook.com/drinkculture.sg           @drinkculture.sg          www.werocgroup.comKindly inform our servers if you have any allergies.  All prices are in Singapore Dollars and is subjected to service charge and GST

Sharing Platter
WINGS CAN FLY  28

Any 3 types (3 pieces of each type)
served with Choice of 2 special house sauces

COMBO PLATTER   32
fries, fish fingers, nuggets, popcorn chicken. 

served with Choice of 3 special house sauces

TRUFFLE RUFFLES     12
crispy golden fries tossed in tru�e oil 
with shaved parmesan
 
CHEESE FRIES     12
with creamy cheddar cheese 
and mayonnaise

NACHOS MEXICANO     12
corn tortilla chips with  jalapeños 
and creamy cheddar sauce

CRISPY PORK CRACKLING     9
pork rind seasoned with curry leaves

POPCORN CHICKEN     12
boneless fried chicken bites with 
(hot sauce) special house sauce

FISH FINGERS     12
golden battered fish bites with 
(curry tartar) special house sauce

SEAFOOD WANTONS     12
mixed seafood fried dumpling with 
(tru�e mayo) special house sauce

CHICKEN NUGGETS      10
deep fried, served with (smoky bbq sauce) 
special house sauce

HAR CHEONG GAI     12
Singapore favourite prawn paste chicken

US BUFFALO      14
sweet and tangy hot sauce

MEXICAN FIERY      14
spicy seasoning, topped with 

jalapeños sour cream

KOREAN KIMCHI      14
specially blended gochujang with 

kimchi marinate, topped with scallions

JAPANESE TERIYAKI      12
sweet teriyaki sauce,

 topped with bonito flakes

CHINA KUNG PAO     12
savoury spicy Kung Pao sauce 

topped with dried chillies
 

IRISH GUINNESS     12
infused with Guinness beer

THAI TOM YUM     14
sweet and sour tom yum paste

TOM YUM SEAFOOD   16
spaghetti with squid, mussels and prawns 
in homemade Thai style cream sauce

CLASSIC CARBONARA   14
spaghetti with streaky bacon in 
garlic cream sauce

CREAMY SMOKED DUCK   16
with smoked duck in garlic cream sauce

BEEF BOLOGNESE   14
with hearty beef meat sauce

AGLIO OLIO  
linguine with garlic, birds eye chilli, 
olive oil and mushrooms

with choice of:
CLASSIC   12
SMOKED DUCK   16
BACON   14
PRAWN   16

DC CHAR-GRILLED WAGYU BURGER     22
juicy wagyu patty with tomatoes, lettuce, 
cheddar with tru�e aioli in brioche bun 

KHUN THAI CHICKEN BURGER      16
crispy Thai marinated chicken with tomatoes, 
lettuce and grilled pineapple in brioche bun 

MESSY ROCKER BURGER      22
signature char siu, juicy premium beef patty, sunny side up, 
lettuce and sambal XO sauce in brioche bun

all our burgers are served with crispy golden fries

WEROC™ special house blended sauce
2 EACH

HOT SAUCE
CURRY TARTAR
SOUR JALAPEÑO
SMOKY BBQ 
TRUFFLE MAYO

comes in 4 pieces 

TM

SAUCES



42
18
35
18
18
18
18
16
14

WHISKEY
MACALLAN 18YRS
MACALLAN 12YRS SHERRY OAK
BALVENIE 17YRS
YAMAZAKI DISTILLER’S RESERVE
HIBIKI HARMONY
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD
HAKUSHU DISTILLER’S RESERVE
CHIVAS REGAL 18YRS
MONKEY SHOULDER

BTL/GLS
568
238
428
248
238
228
228
188
188

MARTELL CORDON BLEU
MARTELL VSOP

COGNAC
428
188

38
16

PREMIUM SPIRITS
HENDRICKS GIN
BELVEDERE VODKA

188
168

16
14

VODKA / GIN / BRANDY / WHISKEY / 
BOURBON / RUM / TEQUILA

HOUSE POUR
12

wines
WHITE WINE
ERRAZURIZ ESTATE CHARDONNAY
ERRAZURIZ ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC

75
75

14
14

RED WINE
BROWN BROTHERS WINDMILL SHIRAZ
ERRAZURIZ ESTATE MERLOT

75
78

14
14

BTLchampagne
DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL

368
138

BEERS
DRAFT

GUINNESS
HEINEKEN
KIRIN

PINT

15
14
14

NON- ALCOHOLIC

BOTTLE

TIGER WHITE
STRONGBOW CIDER GOLD APPLE
STRONGBOW CIDER ELDERFLOWER
STRONGBOW CIDER DARK FRUIT

12
12
12
12

APPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
MANGO JUICE
LIME JUICE
FRUIT PUNCH JUICE

SOFT DRINKS

GINGER ALE
TONIC WATER
COKE
SPRITE

EVIAN MINERAL WATER
RED BULL

8
8
8
8
8
8

6
6
6
6

6
6

CAN

KILKENNY 15

juices


