

TRUFFLE RUFFLES 12 crispy golden fries tossed in truffle oil with shaved parmesan

CHEESE FRIES with creamy cheddar cheese

CRISPY PORK CRACKLING pork rind seasoned with curry leaves

POPCORN CHICKEN boneless fried chicken bites with (hot sauce) special house sauce

FISH FINGERS 12 golden battered fish bites with (curry tartar) special house sauce

SEAFOOD WANTONS 12 mixed seafood fried dumpling with (truffle mayo) special house sauce

> CHICKEN NUGGETS deep fried, served with (smoky bbg sauce) special house sauce

DRINK CULTURE

TOM YUM SEAFOOD 16

CLASSIC CARBONARA 14 spaghetti with streaky bacon in

CREAMY SMOKED DUCK 16

BEEF BOLOGNESE 14

AGLIO OLIO linguine with garlic, birds eye chilli, olive oil and mushrooms

CLASSIC 12 SMOKED DUCK 16

BACON 14

spaghetti with squid, mussels and prawns in homemade Thai style cream sauce

garlic cream sauce

with smoked duck in garlic cream sauce

with hearty beef meat sauce

with choice of:

PRAWN 16

Sharing Platter

WINGS CAN FLY 28 Any 3 types (3 pieces of each type) served with Choice of 2 special house sauces

COMBO PLATTER 32 fries, fish fingers, nuggets, popcorn chicken.

served with Choice of 3 special house sauces

Seafoo

🗬 CLASSIC FISH AND CHIPS battered premium pacific dory served with crispy golden fries and tartar sauce

> MOULES FRITES 20 mussels sautéed in beer and garlic sauce, served with crispy golden fries



all our burgers are served with crispy golden fries

DC CHAR-GRILLED WAGYU BURGER 22 juicy wagyu patty with tomatoes, lettuce, cheddar with truffle aioli in brioche bun

KHUN THAI CHICKEN BURGER 16 crispy Thai marinated chicken with tomatoes, lettuce and grilled pineapple in brioche bun

MESSY ROCKER BURGER 22 signature char siu, juicy premium beef patty, sunny side up, lettuce and sambal XO sauce in brioche bun

Sweet Treats

CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE served with limoncello

BROWNIE 9 served with vanilla ice cream

BELGIUM WAFFLE WITH ICE CREAM 12 served with vanilla ice cream

SAUCES

WEROC™ special house blended sauce 2 EACH

HOT SAUCE CURRY TARTAR SOUR JALAPEÑO **SMOKY BBQ** TRUFFLE MAYO

f facebook.com/drinkculture.sg @@adrinkculture.sg @www.werocgroup.com















and mayonnaise

NACHOS MEXICANO 12

corn tortilla chips with jalapeños and creamy cheddar sauce

HAR CHEONG GAI 012

Singapore favourite prawn paste chicken

US BUFFALO sweet and tangy hot sauce

MEXICAN FIERY

spicy seasoning, topped with jalapeños sour cream

KOREAN KIMCHI

specially blended gochujang with kimchi marinate, topped with scallions

JAPANESE TERIYAKI

sweet teriyaki sauce, topped with bonito flakes

CHINA KUNG PAO 12

savoury spicy Kung Pao sauce topped with dried chillies

RISH GUINNESS infused with Guinness beer

THAI TOM YUM 14 sweet and sour tom yum paste

er chef's recommendation spicy



Kindly inform our servers if you have any allergies. All prices are in Singapore Dollars and is subjected to service charge and GST

	WHISKEY		
	MACALLAN 18YRS MACALLAN 12YRS SHERRY OAK BALVENIE 17YRS YAMAZAKI DISTILLER'S RESERVE	BTL/0 568 238 428 248	GLS 42 18 35 18
	HIBIKI HARMONY AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD HAKUSHU DISTILLER'S RESERVE CHIVAS REGAL 18YRS MONKEY SHOULDER	238 228 228 188 188	18 18 18 16 14
	COGNAC		
	MARTELL CORDON BLEU MARTELL VSOP	428 188	38 16
}	PREMIUM SPIRITS		
	HENDRICKS GIN BELVEDERE VODKA	188 168	16 14
	HOUSE POUR		
	VODKA / GIN / BRANDY / WHISKEY / BOURBON / RUM / TEQUILA		12
V	WINES		
	WHITE WINE ERRAZURIZ ESTATE CHARDONNAY ERRAZURIZ ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC	75 75	14 14
3	RED WINE BROWN BROTHERS WINDMILL SHIRAZ ERRAZURIZ ESTATE MERLOT	75 78	14 14
		2 P	



CHA	MP	AG	NE	
DOM PE	RIGNO	N VINTA	AGE	

BTL



BEERS DRAFT	PINT
GUINNESS HEINEKEN KIRIN	15 14 14
TIGER WHITE STRONGBOW CIDER GOLD APPLE STRONGBOW CIDER ELDERFLOWER STRONGBOW CIDER DARK FRUIT	12 12 12 12
CAN	
KILKENNY	15

NON- ALCOHOLIC

JUICES

APPLE JUICE		8
CRANBERRY JUICE		8
ORANGE JUICE		8
MANGO JUICE		8
LIME JUICE		8
FRUIT PUNCH JUICE		8

SOFT DRINKS

GINGER ALE TONIC WATER COKE SPRITE	6 6 6	
EVIAN MINERAL WATER RED BULL	6	